Power Electronics Testings
Turn-key Solutions Provider
 lED Driver Test Solution
Advanced Test Equipment Rentals
www.atecorp.com  800-404-ATEC (2832)
®
Established 1981

Statistical Report
Running GO/NOGO Test Program Editing
Ordering Information
Programmable AC sources
61501 : Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1kHz / 500VA, 1φ
61502 : Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1kHz / 1KVA, 1φ
61503 : Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1kHz / 1.5KVA, 1φ
61504 : Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1kHz / 2KVA, 1φ
61505 : Programmable AC Source 0~300V, 15~1kHz / 4KVA, 1φ
A615001 : Remote Interface Board for Model 61501~61505 Series
(External V Input, RS-232 Interface, GPIB Interface)
A610004 : Universal Socket Center for Model 61501/61502/
61503/61504/61505 Series
A615007 : Softpanel for Model 61501~61505 Series
A615008 : DC Noise Filter (Max. 16A)
Digital Power Meters
66201 : Digital Power Meter
66202 : Digital Power Meter
A662001 : USB Remote Interface Board
A662002 : GPIB+USB Remote Interface Board
A662003 : Measurement Test Fixture (250V/15A)
A662005 : USB Cable (180cm)
A662008 : Power Efficiency Test Softpanel
A662009 : Softpanel for Model 66200 Series
Programmable DC Electronic Loads
6312A : Mainframe for 2 Load Modules
6314A : Mainframe for 4 Load Modules
63110A : Load Module 2A/300V/100Wx2 channels
A630002 : GPIB Interface for Model 6314A/6312A Mainframe
A631003 : USB Interface for Model 6314A/6312A Mainframe
A631001 : Remote Controller
A631002 : Test Fixture
A631005 : Softpanel for Model 6310A series
LED Driver Automatic Test Systems
8000: LED Driver ATS
8020: LED Driver ATS
U.S.A.
CHROMA SYSTEMS SOlUTIONS, INC.
T +1-949-600-6400
F +1-949-600-6401
© 2009 Chroma ATE Inc.  All Rights Reserved.
200906-1000